
JAIPUR METALS AND ELECTRICALS LIMITED

DETAIL OF CLAIMS FILED BY OPERATIONAL  CREDITORS AND ADMITTED

S.N. DATE OFNAME OF THE PARTY AMOUNT WHETHER ADMITTED REMARKS
OF CLAIM ADMITTED AMOUNT

1 17.08.19CHITRANJAN KUMAR 15,00,00,000.00  N0 0 REJECTED

2 19.08.19RAJU CHAPPALAKAL PAPPU 25,00,000.00       NO 0 REJECTED

3 06.09.19CRISTAINE M A DUGAL & OTHRS 50,00,00,000.00  NO 0 REJECTED

4 06.09.19VIKRAM SAINI 8,15,569.00         YES 20,569.00         

65,33,15,569.00  20,569.00         


